Series 307
Vacuum Gauge Controller For Use With
Ionization and Convectron® Gauges
The Series 307 Vacuum Gauge Controller (VGC) measures pressure, and utilizes pressure-related outputs to
control a variety of vacuum system functions and processes. To fit a wide range of needs and applications, the
307 VGC is available in a variety of configurations and prices. The Series 307 VGG runs two ionization gauges
sequentially in the range from 1 x 10-10 to 1 x 10-1 Torr. With available modules the 307 controls four gauges,
measuring pressure from 2 x 10-11 Torr to atmosphere, and six process control set points.

307008
307114
Ordering Information - Cables
Cables for Tubulated Glass Ionization Gauges
For side-by-side mounting (XX = 8, 20, 30, 33, 66, 75, 85, 150, or 200 feet)				    307045-XX
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307042
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307043
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307044
For remote mounting of power supply (XX = 02, 05, 20, 40, 100, or 200 feet)				    307033-XX
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307030
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307031
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307032
Cables for Nude Ionization Gauges
With push-on pins, side-by-side mounting (XX = 150, or 200 feet)					     307049-XX
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307046
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307047
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307048
	 75 feet (22.9 meters)								        307249
With push-on pins, remote mounting of power supply
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307034
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307035
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307036
With pin guard/locking strain relief for EB degas, side-by-side mounting				    307049-CE-XX*
(XX = 10, 15, 25, 35, 50, 66, 82, 100, 115, or 200 feet)
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307046-CE*
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307047-CE*
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307048-CE*
With pin guard/locking strain relief for EB degas, remote mounting of power supply
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307034-CE*
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307035-CE*
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307036-CE*
	 75 feet (22.9 meters)								        307037-CE*-75
With pin guard/locking strain relief for resistive degas, side-by-side mounting
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307046-CR*
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307047-CR*
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307048-CR*
	 30 feet (9.1 meters)									        307049-CR*-30
With pin guard/locking strain relief for resistive degas, remote mounting of power supply
	 10 feet (3 meters)									         307034-CR*
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)									        307035-CR*
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)								        307036-CR
+1-978-645-5500   I   +1-800-227-8766
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Export, re-export, diversion or transfer contrary to US law (and local country law) is prohibited.
Granville-Phillips® and Convectron® are registered trademarks, and mksinst™ is a trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA.